
 

 
Bermuda Public School System 
Academic Calendar 2024/2025 
FOR PARENTS & GUARDIANS  

DATES FOR TERM 1 

Tuesday, 10 September 2024 First Day for  Students 

Monday, 21 October 2024 Mid-Term Break Begins 

Friday, 25 October 2024 Mid-Term  Break Ends 

Monday, 28 October, 2024 Staff and Students Return 

Friday, 8 November 2024 PD Day - BPSS Staff  

Monday, 11 November 2024 PUBLIC HOLIDAY- Remembrance Day 

Friday, 20 December 2024 Last Day of Term 1 

Monday, 23 December 2024 School Vacation Begins 

Friday, 3 January 2025 School Vacation Ends 

DATES FOR TERM 2 

Monday, 6 January 2025 Staff and Students Return 

Thursday, 30 January 2025 Senior Schools Admin Day 

Friday, 31 January 2025 All Schools Admin Day 

Monday, 17 February 2025 Mid-Term Break Begins 

Friday, 21 February 2025 Mid-Term Break End 

Monday, 24 February 2025 Staff and Students Return 

Friday, 28 March 2025 Last Day of Term 2 

Monday, 31 March 2025 School Holiday Begins 

Friday, 4 April 2025 School Holiday Ends 

DATES FOR TERM 3 

Monday, 7 April 2025 Staff and Students Return 

Thursday, 17 April 2025 PD Day - BPSS Staff 

Friday, 18 April 2025 PUBLIC HOLIDAY - Good Friday 

Friday, 25 April 2025 Annual Exhibition Day 

Thursday, 22 May 2025 PD Day - BPSS Staff  

Friday, 23 May 2025 PUBLIC HOLIDAY - Bermuda Day 

Monday, 16 June 2025 PUBLIC HOLIDAY - Heroes Day 

Friday, 20 June 2025 Last Day for Students - Schools Closing in June 2025 
or New Signature or Parish Primary Schools Opening 
in September 2025 

Thursday, 26 June 2025 Last Day for Students 

 

 

 


